## P11000079187

(Requestor's Name) (Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
rtified Copies Certificates of Status
pecial Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



11/19/12--01018--004 \*\*35.00



NOV 2 0 2012 C. MUSTAIN

•

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment-Section **Division of Corporations** 

## NAME OF CORPORATION: \_\_\_\_CAMELION LANDSC APING, INC.

P11000079187 **DOCUMENT NUMBER:** 

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ERIK C. L.	AKSEN	
Ň	ame of Contact Person	
ERIK C. LARSE	N, P.A.	
· · · ·	Firm/ Company	
243 W. Park A	ve., Suite 201	
	Address	
Winter	Park, FL 32789	
C	ity/ State and Zip Code	
E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notification)	
on concerning this matter,	please call:	
Contract Daman	at ()	laukana Number
	-	
or the following amount n	hade payable to the Florida Depar	tment of State:
S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
	Street Address	
	<b>-</b>	le
	N ERIK C. LARSE 243 W. Park A Winter C E-mail address: (to be use on concerning this matter, Contact Person or the following amount n	Name of Contact Person    ERIK C. LARSEN, P.A.    Firm/ Company    243 W. Park Ave., Suite 201    Address    Winter Park, FL 32789    City/ State and Zip Code    E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)    on concerning this matter, please call:

Tallahassee, FL 32301

of 5/31

Q.

Camelion Articles of Dissolution

CAMELION LANDSCAPING, INC.

. . **. . .** .

Pursuant to Section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, Camelion Landscaping, Inc., a Florida corporation, hereby submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

1. The name of the corporation is Camelion Landscaping, Inc.

2. The document number of the corporation is P11000079187.

3. The dissolution of the corporation was authorized on November 1, 2012.

4. The effective date of the dissolution shall be December 31, 2012.

5. The dissolution was approved by unanimous consent of the shareholders of the corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles have been signed by the President and Vice President of the Corporation this \_\_\_\_\_ day of November, 2102.

CHRISTIAN HILL, President

e

NEIL TAYLOR, Vice President